• San Giorgio S.E.I.N instruments
• San Giorgio S.E.I.N sensors
• Veratron Ocean Line instruments
• Veratron View Line instruments
• Veratron sensors
• Preresistance 24-12V
177
rebamarine.com - reba@rebamarine.com

UNS20800/G Grey water 10 -180Ω Sensor NMEA2000 2 IP67 80x60x30 mm RE 71553
UNS20800/B Black water 10 -180Ω Sensor NMEA2000 5 IP67 80x60x30 mm RE 71554
Model Type Code
CAB20101 Extension cable 1 x M12 5 poles female + 1 x M12 5 poles male RE 71560
CAB20102 “T” connector 2 x M12 5 poles female + 1 x M12 5 poles male RE 71561
CAB20103 “T” cable 2 x M12 5 poles female + 1 x M12 5 poles male RE 71562
CAB20104 Terminator 1 x M12 5 female poles RE 71563
CAB20106 Terminal 1 x M12 5 male poles RE 71564
CAB20108 Cable 2 x M12 5 poles female + loose strings RE 71565
Model Application Power supply
12/24V
Connections Operating
temp.
Dimensions
mm
Code
UNS20660 J1939 Standard <500mA 2xM12-5 pin 0° +55°C 93x93x62 RE 71555
UNS20660/MTU MTU Engines <500mA 2xM12-5 pin 0° +55°C 93x93x62 RE 71555/MTU
UNS20660/MAN MAN Engines <500mA 2xM12-5 pin 0° +55°C 93x93x62 RE 71555/MAN
UNS20660/FPT FPT Engines <500mA 2xM12-5 pin 0° +55°C 93x93x62 RE 71555/FPT
UNS20660/CA CUMMINS Engines <500mA 2xM12-5 pin 0° +55°C 93x93x62 RE 71555/CA
UNS20660/VP VOLVO PENTA  Engines <500mA 2xM12-5 pin 0° +55°C 93x93x62 RE 71555/VP
Model Application Power supply
12/24V
Connections Operating
temp.
Dimens.
mm
Code
UNS20100 J1939 Standard <250mA 3xM12-5 pin -20° +70°C 93x93x62 RE 71556
UNS20100/MTU MTU Engines <250mA 3xM12-5 pin -20° +70°C 93x93x62 RE 71556/MTU
UNS20100/MAN MAN Engines <250mA 3xM12-5 pin -20° +70°C 93x93x62 RE 71556/MAN
UNS20100/FPT FPT Engines <250mA 3xM12-5 pin -20° +70°C 93x93x62 RE 71556/FPT
UNS20100/CA CUMMINS Engines <250mA 3xM12-5 pin -20° +70°C 93x93x62 RE 71556/CA
UNS20100/VP VOLVO PENTA  Engines <250mA 3xM12-5 pin -20° +70°C 93x93x62 RE 715556/VP
SAN GIORGIO S.E.I.N
INSTRUMENTS
rebamarine.com - reba@rebamarine.com180
09C